

The management system of certificate number **527750**

Async Technologies t/a Tire Check / Async Technologies t/a
Tire Check SRO / Async Technologies t/a TireCheck GMBH /
Async Technologies t/a Tire Check Inc.

Unit 7, Gort Road Industrial Estate, Gort Road, Ennis, Clare, V95 X4RP,

has been assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of:

ISO 14001:2015

The design, development, production, distribution and provision of professional services in relation to software solutions, tyre pressure monitoring systems and industrial IOT hardware devices.

Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate and the applicability of requirements may be obtained by consulting the certifier.





Valid from:

Initial certification: 17 December 2024 Latest issue: 07 January 2025 Expiry date: 17 December 2027 Recertification before: 17 December 2027

Subject to annual assessments.

Authorised by

Mike Tims
Chief Executive Officer

amtivo.ie

Certificate issued by Amtivo (Ireland) Limited

Certification is conditional on maintaining the required performance standards throughout the certified period of registration.

Amtivo (Ireland) Limited, Block 20A, Beckett Way, Parkwest Business Park, Dublin 12, D12 P8R2.



Expiry date: 17 December 2027 **Certificate number:** 527750

Locations covered under certification

- Async Technologies t/a Tire Check / Async Technologies t/a Tire Check SRO / Async Technologies t/a TireCheck GMBH / Async Technologies t/a Tire Check Inc. Unit 7, Gort Road Industrial Estate, Gort Road, Ennis, Clare, V95 X4RP
- Async Technologies t/a Tire Check / Async Technologies t/a Tire Check SRO / Async Technologies t/a TireCheck GMBH / Async Technologies t/a Tire Check Inc.
 Jindřišská, 937/16, 110 00,Praha 1-Nové Město
 As per Scope
- Async Technologies t/a Tire Check / Async Technologies t/a Tire Check SRO / Async Technologies t/a TireCheck GMBH / Async Technologies t/a Tire Check Inc.
 Suite 202 508, Rhett Street, Greenville, South Carolina
 As per Scope
- Async Technologies t/a Tire Check / Async Technologies t/a Tire Check SRO / Async Technologies t/a TireCheck GMBH / Async Technologies t/a Tire Check Inc.
 TireCheck GMBH, In den Stegwiesen 18, Herbrechtingen,89542

 As per Scope

amtivo.ie

Certificate issued by Amtivo (Ireland) Limited



The management system of certificate number 527751

Async Technologies t/a Tire Check / Async Technologies t/a Tire Check SRO / Async Technologies t/a TireCheck GMBH / Async Technologies t/a Tire Check Inc.

Unit 7, Gort Road Industrial Estate, Gort Road, Ennis, Clare,, V95 X4RP

has been assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of:

ISO 45001:2018

The environmental, health & safety managament system will encompass od Async Technologies will encompass its ICT Support and Project Management activities associated with development, deployment, and maintenance of Tirecheck and Async Technologies Applications and S/W solutions from its 4 locations, Ireland, Czechia, Germany, USA and employees working remotely.

Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate and the applicability of requirements may be obtained by consulting the certifier.





Valid from:

Initial certification: 18 December 2024 Latest issue: 07 January 2025 Expiry date: 17 December 2027 Recertification before: 17 December 2027

Subject to annual assessments.

Authorised by

Mike Tims Chief Executive Officer

amtivo.ie

Certificate issued by Amtivo (Ireland) Limited

Certification is conditional on maintaining the required performance standards throughout the certified period of registration.

Amtivo (Ireland) Limited, Block 20A, Beckett Way, Parkwest Business Park, Dublin 12, D12 P8R2.



Expiry date: 17 December 2027 **Certificate number:** 527751

Locations covered under certification

- Async Technologies t/a Tire Check / Async Technologies t/a Tire Check SRO / Async Technologies t/a TireCheck GMBH / Async Technologies t/a Tire Check Inc. Unit 7,, Gort Road Industrial Estate, Gort Road, Ennis, Clare, V95 X4RP
- Async Technologies t/a Tire Check / Async Technologies t/a Tire Check SRO / Async Technologies t/a TireCheck GMBH / Async Technologies t/a Tire Check Inc.
 Jindřišská, 937/16, 110 00,Praha 1-Nové Město
 As per Scope
- Async Technologies t/a Tire Check / Async Technologies t/a Tire Check SRO / Async Technologies t/a TireCheck GMBH / Async Technologies t/a Tire Check Inc.
 Suite 202 508, Rhett Street, Greenville, South Carolina
 As per Scope
- Async Technologies t/a Tire Check / Async Technologies t/a Tire Check SRO / Async Technologies t/a TireCheck GMBH / Async Technologies t/a Tire Check Inc.
 TireCheck GMBH, In den Stegwiesen 18, Herbrechtingen,89542

 As per Scope

amtivo.ie

Certificate issued by Amtivo (Ireland) Limited